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PROFESSIONAL

WT51200SHR

Family Dishwasher tables

Subfamily Hoodtype tables

Width 1200 mm

Depth 720 mm

Height 821 mm

Entry table Yes

Suitable for SPH5 Series; SPH6 series
Adjustable feet 50 mm

Sink depth 250 mm

EAN code 8017709223472
Aesthetics

Colour

Construction

Back rise Yes Hole shower diameter
Rubber ring Yes Back height
Hole for tap Yes Lower shelf

Logistic Information

Width packed product 1200 mm Gross weight (kg)
Depth packed product 720 mm Net weight
Height packed product 820 mm

32 mm
100 mm

29,000
29,000 kg
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